
Fuller Road / 
Wolf Road
From Latham Farms, Wolf Road, and 
Crossgates 
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FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are 
accepted; fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare -................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -.........................$0.75
BusPlus Fare -...........................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ...................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the 
day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first 
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest 
of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 
31 consecutive days from the first day of use. 

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, 
Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride 
for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half 
Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on 
the bus.  
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by 
a fare paying adult. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be 
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or  
discriminated against due to race, color, or national 
origin. Members of public may request information 
on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s 
website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.
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MONDAY – FRIDAY

846a
1046a
1246p
246p
446p

856a
1056a
1256p
256p
457p

902a
1102a
102p
302p
503p

912a
1112a
112p
312p
516p

915a
1115a
115p
315p
519p

925a
1125a
125p
325p
529p

932a
1132a
132p
332p
536p

7 6 8 34 2 1
 Latham to Crossgates

SU
NY

   
Po

lyt
ec

hn
ic

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Mi
d 

Ma
ll

UA
lb

an
y 

Co
llin

s C
ir

Co
lo

ni
e 

St
at

io
n

50
 W

ol
f 

Ro
ad

W
ad

e
 R

oa
d

La
th

am
 

Fa
rm

s

MONDAY – FRIDAY

745a
945a
1145a
145p
345p

752a
952a
1152a
152p
355p

803a
1003a
1203p
203p
407p

808a
1008a
1208p
208p
412p

817a
1017a
1217p
217p
421p

821a
1021a
1221p
221p
426p

830a
1030a
1230p
230p
436p


